Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annua Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Team , Senior Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 TD2J 2043267 2,260 $200.00 EwaBeach, HI
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00

Team Event, Women's Team Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Angry Asian Girls 2019874 2,317 $220.00 Waipahu, HI
2 Alette & Friends 2 2033295 2,222 $132.00 Aiea HI
3 Team August 2020092 2,221 $88.00 Mililani, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00

Team Event, Women's Team Divison B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wicked Wahine's 2020043 2,321 $200.00 Mililani, HI
2 Sheila Sanchez 2023072 2,292 $120.00 Wahiawa, HI
3 TD2J 2043267 2,260 $80.00 EwaBeach, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $840.00

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" 2026367 1,231 $154.00 Mililani, HI
A
2 Morishige, Chelsi C/ Ohta, Erin K 2033295 1,172 $90.00 Aiea, HI
3 Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, ChristineS 2019874 1,142 $54.00 Waipahu, HI
4 Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P 2043267 1,140 $31.00 EwaBeach, HI
4 Goto, Colleen F/ Kamaka, Shauna 2026367 1,140 $31.00 Mililani, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Y abes, Germaine A / Donathan, AlethiaW 2020043 1,249 $154.00 Mililani, HI

Final Prize Listing Jan 31, 2025 09:32 AM Pagelof 4



Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annual Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2 Linschoten, Kalolaine / Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina" 2043212 1,240
G

3 Mehrtens, Randi / Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K 2043212 1,234

4 Brown, Kristen N / Boschee, Janet L 2020043 1,196

5 Nishimura, Sherry A / Makishima, Carolyn R 2026994 1,191
Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $720.00

Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Linschoten, Kalolaine / Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina" 2043212 1,240
G

2 Mehrtens, Randi / Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K 2043212 1,234

3 Nishimura, Sherry A / Makishima, Carolyn R 2026994 1,191
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Gasper, Waynette K 2043483 791

2 Kato-Asuncion, Christine S 2019874 667

3 Morishige, Chelsi C 2033295 660

4 Carden-K apeliela, Keahiohakume 2033271 641

5 Boschee, Janet L 2020043 633

5 Kurashige, TracieY 2043267 633

7 Aviles, Peggy 2023072 627

8 Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" A 2026367 623

8 Parubrub, Venus "Gina"' R 2023072 623

10 Tani, Harriet M 2044538 622

11 Ho, Susan M 2043267 620

12 Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina' G 2043212 611

13 Y abes, Germaine A 2020043 605

14 Ah Quin-Ho, Jannaye S 2033302 604

15 Umeda, Eileen M 2026182 600

15 Jimenez, Elizabeth K 2043483 600

17 Horiuchi, Darlee N 2019874 591

18 Sagawa, LyrissaC 2034772 588

18 Gomes, Melonie K 2023072 588
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $720.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $720.00

$90.00

$54.00
$36.00
$26.00

Prize
$100.00

$60.00
$40.00

Prize
$123.00
$72.00
$65.00
$58.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.00
$39.50
$39.50
$29.00
$29.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$7.00
$7.00

EwaBeach, HlI

Ewa Beach, HI
Mililani, HI
Honolulu, HI

From
EwaBeach, HI

EwaBeach, HI
Honolulu, HI

From

Ewa Beach, HI
Waipahu, HI
Aiea, HI

Aiea, HI
Mililani, HI
EwaBeach, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Mililani, HI
Wahiawa, HI
EwaBeach, HI
EwaBeach, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Mililani, HI
Aiea, HI
Honolulu, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Waipahu, HI
Honolulu, HI
Wahiawa, HI

Final Prize Listing

Jan 31, 2025 09:32 AM

Page 2 of 4



All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

B R R R R R R R R
0w ~NO® U~ WNRO

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

Gasper, Waynette K
Kurashige, Tracie Y

Boschee, Janet L
Ho, Susan M
Tani, Harriet M

Umeda, Eileen M

Gomes, Melonie K

Y abes, Germaine A
Kato-Asuncion, Christine S
Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina"' G
Parubrub, Venus"Gina"' R
Linschoten, Kalolaine

Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K

Konno, TrishaAnn T
Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen "Jo

Aviles, Peggy

Daite, Raynette J
Donathan, Alethia W

Place Team name
1 Kurashige, TracieY
2 Ho, Susan M
3 Tani, Harriet M
4 Gomes, Melonie K
5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina"' G

Place Team name
1 Kurashige, TracieY
2 Aviles, Peggy
3
4 Tani, Harriet M

Parubrub, Venus"Gina' R

Hawaii USBC

Entry
2043483
2043267
2020043
2043267
2044538
2026182
2023072
2020043
2019874
2043212
2023072
2043212
2043212
2026367
2019874
2023072
2026182
2020043

$700.00

$700.00

Entry

2043267
2043267
2044538
2023072
2043212

$180.00

$180.00

Entry

2043267
2023072
2023072
2044538

Final Prize Listing
2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annua Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Score
1,994
1,900
1,890
1,853
1,808
1,807
1,805
1,796
1,783
1,771
1,763
1,761
1,759
1,756
1,752
1,747
1,743
1,741

Score
633
627
623
622

Prize
$119.00
$70.00
$63.00
$56.00
$49.00
$49.00
$42.00
$42.00
$35.00
$28.00
$28.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Prize

$77.00
$45.00
$27.00
$18.00
$13.00

Prize

$92.00
$51.00
$35.00
$23.00

From
EwaBeach, HI
EwaBeach, HI
Mililani, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
EwaBeach, HI
Honolulu, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Mililani, HI
Waipahu, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
EwaBeach, HlI
Mililani, HI
Waipahu, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Honolulu, HI
Mililani, HI

From
EwaBeach, HI
EwaBeach, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Wahiawa, HI
EwaBeach, HI

From

Ewa Beach, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Wahiawa, HI
Ewa Beach, HI

Final Prize Listing

Jan 31, 2025 09:32 AM

Page 3 of 4



Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annua Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Ho, Susan M 2043267 620 $18.00 EwaBeach, HI

6 Tupua, Faatasiga"Sina"' G 2043212 611 $11.00 EwaBeach, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $230.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $230.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,790.00

Final Prize Listing Jan 31, 2025 09:32 AM

Page4 of 4



