Final Prize Listing

2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annual Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Team, Senior Team, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	TD2I	2043267	2 260	\$200.00	Ewa Beach HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$200.00

Team Event, Women's Team Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Angry Asian Girls	2019874	2,317	\$220.00	Waipahu, HI
2	Alette & Friends 2	2033295	2,222	\$132.00	Aiea, HI
3	Team August	2020092	2,221	\$88.00	Mililani, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$440.00

Team Event, Women's Team Divison B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wicked Wahine's	2020043	2,321	\$200.00	Mililani, HI
2	Sheila Sanchez	2023072	2,292	\$120.00	Wahiawa, HI
3	TD2J	2043267	2,260	\$80.00	Ewa Beach, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$840.00

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles Division A, Handicapped

Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani"	2026367	1,231	\$154.00	Mililani, HI
A				
Morishige, Chelsi C / Ohta, Erin K	2033295	1,172	\$90.00	Aiea, HI
Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, Christine S	2019874	1,142	\$54.00	Waipahu, HI
Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P	2043267	1,140	\$31.00	Ewa Beach, HI
Goto, Colleen F / Kamaka, Shauna	2026367	1,140	\$31.00	Mililani, HI
	Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" A Morishige, Chelsi C / Ohta, Erin K Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, Christine S Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P	Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" 2026367 A Morishige, Chelsi C / Ohta, Erin K 2033295 Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, Christine S 2019874 Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P 2043267	Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" 2026367 1,231 A Morishige, Chelsi C / Ohta, Erin K 2033295 1,172 Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, Christine S 2019874 1,142 Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P 2043267 1,140	Konno, Trisha Ann T / Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" 2026367 1,231 \$154.00 Morishige, Chelsi C / Ohta, Erin K 2033295 1,172 \$90.00 Horiuchi, Darlee N / Kato-Asuncion, Christine S 2019874 1,142 \$54.00 Ho, Susan M / Kalaola, Denise P 2043267 1,140 \$31.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Yabes, Germaine A / Donathan, Alethia W	2020043 1,249	\$154.00 Mililani, HI

Final Prize Listing

2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annual Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2	Linschoten, Kalolaine / Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina"	2043212	1,240	\$90.00	Ewa Beach, HI
	G				
3	Mehrtens, Randi / Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K	2043212	1,234	\$54.00	Ewa Beach, HI
4	Brown, Kristen N / Boschee, Janet L	2020043	1,196	\$36.00	Mililani, HI
5	Nishimura, Sherry A / Makishima, Carolyn R	2026994	1,191	\$26.00	Honolulu, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$720.00

Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Linschoten, Kalolaine / Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina"	2043212	1,240	\$100.00	Ewa Beach, HI
	G				
2	Mehrtens, Randi / Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K	2043212	1,234	\$60.00	Ewa Beach, HI
3	Nishimura, Sherry A / Makishima, Carolyn R	2026994	1,191	\$40.00	Honolulu, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$200.00

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Gasper, Waynette K	2043483	791	\$123.00	Ewa Beach, HI
2	Kato-Asuncion, Christine S	2019874	667	\$72.00	Waipahu, HI
3	Morishige, Chelsi C	2033295	660	\$65.00	Aiea, HI
4	Carden-Kapeliela, Keahiohakume	2033271	641	\$58.00	Aiea, HI
5	Boschee, Janet L	2020043	633	\$50.00	Mililani, HI
5	Kurashige, Tracie Y	2043267	633	\$50.00	Ewa Beach, HI
7	Aviles, Peggy	2023072	627	\$43.00	Wahiawa, HI
8	Gasper, Sharolyn "Lani" A	2026367	623	\$39.50	Mililani, HI
8	Parubrub, Venus "Gina" R	2023072	623	\$39.50	Wahiawa, HI
10	Tani, Harriet M	2044538	622	\$29.00	Ewa Beach, HI
11	Ho, Susan M	2043267	620	\$29.00	Ewa Beach, HI
12	Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina" G	2043212	611	\$22.00	Ewa Beach, HI
13	Yabes, Germaine A	2020043	605	\$22.00	Mililani, HI
14	Ah Quin-Ho, Jannaye S	2033302	604	\$22.00	Aiea, HI
15	Umeda, Eileen M	2026182	600	\$14.00	Honolulu, HI
15	Jimenez, Elizabeth K	2043483	600	\$14.00	Ewa Beach, HI
17	Horiuchi, Darlee N	2019874	591	\$14.00	Waipahu, HI
18	Sagawa, Lyrissa C	2034772	588	\$7.00	Honolulu, HI
18	Gomes, Melonie K	2023072	588	\$7.00	Wahiawa, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$720.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$720.00

Final Prize Listing

2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annual Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gasper, Waynette K	2043483	1,994	\$119.00	Ewa Beach, HI
2	Kurashige, Tracie Y	2043267	1,900	\$70.00	Ewa Beach, HI
3	Boschee, Janet L	2020043	1,890	\$63.00	Mililani, HI
4	Ho, Susan M	2043267	1,853	\$56.00	Ewa Beach, HI
5	Tani, Harriet M	2044538	1,808	\$49.00	Ewa Beach, HI
6	Umeda, Eileen M	2026182	1,807	\$49.00	Honolulu, HI
7	Gomes, Melonie K	2023072	1,805	\$42.00	Wahiawa, HI
8	Yabes, Germaine A	2020043	1,796	\$42.00	Mililani, HI
9	Kato-Asuncion, Christine S	2019874	1,783	\$35.00	Waipahu, HI
10	Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina" G	2043212	1,771	\$28.00	Ewa Beach, HI
11	Parubrub, Venus "Gina" R	2023072	1,763	\$28.00	Wahiawa, HI
12	Linschoten, Kalolaine	2043212	1,761	\$21.00	Ewa Beach, HI
13	Ferreira, Ravenna Joy K	2043212	1,759	\$21.00	Ewa Beach, HI
14	Konno, Trisha Ann T	2026367	1,756	\$21.00	Mililani, HI
15	Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen "Jo	2019874	1,752	\$14.00	Waipahu, HI
16	Aviles, Peggy	2023072	1,747	\$14.00	Wahiawa, HI
17	Daite, Raynette J	2026182	1,743	\$14.00	Honolulu, HI
18	Donathan, Alethia W	2020043	1,741	\$14.00	Mililani, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$700.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$700.00

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

<u>P</u>	<u>lace</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
	1	Kurashige, Tracie Y	2043267	1,900	\$77.00	Ewa Beach, HI
	2	Ho, Susan M	2043267	1,853	\$45.00	Ewa Beach, HI
	3	Tani, Harriet M	2044538	1,808	\$27.00	Ewa Beach, HI
	4	Gomes, Melonie K	2023072	1,805	\$18.00	Wahiawa, HI
	5	Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina" G	2043212	1,771	\$13.00	Ewa Beach, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$180.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$180.00

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Kurashige, Tracie Y	2043267	633	\$92.00	Ewa Beach, HI
2	Aviles, Peggy	2023072	627	\$51.00	Wahiawa, HI
3	Parubrub, Venus "Gina" R	2023072	623	\$35.00	Wahiawa, HI
4	Tani, Harriet M	2044538	622	\$23.00	Ewa Beach, HI

Final Prize Listing

2025 Hawaii USBC 82nd Annual Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

 5
 Ho, Susan M
 2043267
 620
 \$18.00
 Ewa Beach, HI

 6
 Tupua, Faatasiga "Sina" G
 2043212
 611
 \$11.00
 Ewa Beach, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$230.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$230.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,790.00